233HEATING VALVES
INTRODUCTION
MYSON have over 45 years’ experience in manufacturing
high quality heating valves. We produce millions of valves
each year from our recently developed valve specification
factory in Newcastle West, Ireland. From neat, cost-effective
manual valves, right through to thermostatically controlled
valves and decorative options, we have a solution for

MM10LANPF90
NB: All measurements are nominal.
OPTION
AVAILABLE
PUSHFIT
MATCHMATE
Description Metal Finish
Wheel Head
Order Code
Lockshield
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
8mm Angle Nickel MM8WAN MM8LAN 10
8mm Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM8LAND 10
10mm Angle Brass MM10WAB MM10LAB 10
10mm Angle with Drain Off Brass - MM10LABD 10
10mm Angle Nickel MM10WAN MM10LAN 10
10mm Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM10LAND 10
15mm Angle Brass MM15WAB MM15LAB 10
15mm Angle with Drain Off Brass - MM15LABD 10
15mm Angle Nickel MM15WAN MM15LAN 10
15mm Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM15LAND 10
15mm Straight Nickel MM15WSN MM15LSN 10
10mm (90° Comp Elbow) Angle Nickel MM10WAN90 MM10LAN90 20
10mm (90° Comp Elbow) Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM10LAND90 20
Wheelhead Valve Top Only White Plastic MMTOPWH - 20
Lockshield Valve Top Only White Plastic - MMTOPLS 20
MATCHMATE PUSHFIT
10mm Angle Nickel MM10WANPF MM10LANPF 20
10mm Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM10LANDPF 20
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Nickel MM10WANPF90 MM10LANPF90 20
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM10LANDPF90 20
10mm Straight Nickel MM10WSNPF MM10LSNPF 20
15mm Angle Nickel MM15WANPF MM15LANPF 20
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Nickel MM15WANPF90 MM15LANPF90 20
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle with Drain Off Nickel - MM15LANDPF90 20
CO
M
PL
ET

G
V
A
LV
E
S
NB: All measurements are nominal.
MATCHMASTER
Description Metal Finish
Wheel Head
Order Code
Lockshield
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
10mm Angle Brass MR10WAB MR10LAB 10
10mm Angle with Drain Off Brass - MR10LABD 10
10mm Angle Chrome MR10WAC MR10LAC 10
10mm Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR10LACD 10
15mm Angle Brass MR15WAB MR15LAB 10
15mm Angle with Drain Off Brass - MR15LABD 10
15mm Angle Chrome MR15WAC MR15LAC 10
15mm Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR15LACD 10
15mm or ½" BSP Angle (for iron and copper pipe) Chrome MR15WACIP MR15LACIP 10
15mm Straight Chrome MR15WSC MR15LSC 10
10mm (90° Comp Elbow) Angle Chrome MR10WAC90 MR10LAC90 20
10mm (90° Comp Elbow) Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR10LACD90 20
Drain Off Tail Only Brass - DRAINB 1
Drain Off Tail Only Chrome - DRAINC 1
Wheelhead Valve Top Only White Plastic MRTOPWH - 20
Lockshield Valve Top Only White Plastic - MRTOPLS 20
MATCHMASTER PUSHFIT
10mm Angle Chrome MR10WACPF MR10LACPF 20
10mm Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR10LACDPF 20
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Chrome MR10WACPF90 MR10LACPF90 20
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR10LACDPF90 20
10mm Straight Chrome MR10WSCPF MR10LSCPF 20
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Chrome MR10WSCPF90 MR10LSCPF90 20
15mm Angle Chrome MR15WACPF MR15LACPF 20
15mm Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR15LACDPF 20
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Chrome MR15WACPF90 MR15LACPF90 20
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR15LACDPF90 20
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Chrome MR15WSCPF90 MR15LSCPF90 20
DRAINC
OPTION
AVAILABLE
PUSHFIT

Description Metal Finish
Wheel Head
Order Code
Lockshield
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm or ½" BSP Angle Brass FF15WAB FF15LAB 10
15mm or ½" BSP Angle Polished Chrome FF15WAC FF15LAC 10
15mm or ½" BSP Angle with Drain Off Polished Chrome - FF15LACD 10
15mm or ½" BSP Angle with Drain Off Brass - FF15LABD 10
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Brass FF15WSB FF15LSB 10
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Polished Chrome FF15WSC FF15LSC 10
22mm or ¾" BSP Angle Brass FF22WAB FF22LAB 5
22mm or ¾" BSP Angle Polished Chrome FF22WAC FF22LAC 5
22mm or ¾" BSP Straight Polished Chrome FF22WSC FF22LSC 5
22mm or ¾" BSP Straight Brass - FF22LSB 5

7/
20
19
  E
D
IT
IO
N
 1
243DECORATIVE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DECORATIVE
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm or ½" BSP Angle Handwheel Polished Chrome DEC15HAC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Angle Lockshield Polished Chrome DEC15LAC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Handwheel (for Vertical Mounting) Polished Chrome DEC15HSVC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Handwheel (for Horizontal Mounting) Polished Chrome DEC15HSHC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Lockshield (for Vertical Mounting) Polished Chrome DEC15LSVC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Lockshield (for Horizontal Mounting) Polished Chrome DEC15LSHC 1
Pipe Sleeving Kit 180mm Polished Chrome DEC180SLV 1
DIMENSIONS
Handwheel Lockshield
15mm or ½" BSP Angle 15mm or ½" BSP Angle15mm or ½" BSP Straight
(for vertical mounting)

7/
20
19
  E
D
IT
IO
N
 1
245SLIMLINE DECORATIVE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty*
15mm Angle Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HAC 1
15mm Straight Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HSC 1
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE PUSHFIT
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL10HACPF90 1
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL10HSCPF90 1
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HACPF90 1
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HSCPF90 1
DIMENSIONS
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE SLIMLINE DECORATIVE Pushfit
15mm Angle 10/15mm Angle 15mm Straight
(for vertical mounting)

V
A
LV
E
S
2TRV10CPF90
NB: All measurements are nominal.
OPTION
AVAILABLE
PUSHFIT
TRV 2-WAY
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
8/15mm Angle Chrome 2TRV8C 1
10/15mm Angle Chrome 2TRV10C 1
15mm Angle Chrome 2TRV15C 1
15mm Straight Chrome 2TRV15SC 1
10mm (90˚ Comp Elbow) Chrome 2TRV10C90 1
10/15mm Angle Brass 2TRV10B 1
15mm Angle Brass 2TRV15B 1
TRV 2-WAY CONTRACT
8/10/15mm Angle Nickel 2TRVUS 1
10/15mm Angle Nickel 2TRV10N 1
10/15mm Straight Nickel 2TRV10NS 1
15mm Angle Nickel 2TRV15N 1
10mm (90˚ Comp Elbow) Nickel 2TRV10N90 1
TRV 2-WAY PUSHFIT
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Chrome 2TRV10CPF90 1
10mm Angle Chrome 2TRV10CPF 1
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Chrome 2TRV10SCPF90 1
10mm Straight Chrome 2TRV10SCPF 1
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Chrome 2TRV15CPF90 1
15mm Angle Chrome 2TRV15CPF 1
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Chrome 2TRV15SCPF90 1
TRV 2-WAY CONTRACT PUSHFIT
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Nickel 2TRV10NPF90 1
10mm Angle Nickel 2TRV10NPF 1
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Nickel 2TRV15NPF90 1
15mm Angle Nickel 2TRV15NPF 1
CO
M
PL
ET

7/
20
19
  E
D
IT
IO
N
 1
249PETITE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PETITE
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
10mm PETITE TRV Angle Nickel PETTRV10N 10
15mm PETITE TRV Angle Nickel PETTRV15N 10
15mm PETITE TRV Straight Nickel PETTRV15NS 10
PETITE PUSHFIT
10mm PETITE (90˚ Pushfit Elbow) Angle Nickel PETTRV10NPF90 10
15mm PETITE (90˚ Pushfit Elbow) Angle Nickel PETTRV15NPF90 10
DIMENSIONS
PETITE PETITE Pushfit
10/15mm Angle 10/15mm Angle
Model

7/
20
19
  E
D
IT
IO
N
 1
251SLIMLINE DECORATIVE TRV
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE TRV
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm or ½" BSP Vertical Angle Polished Chrome 2TRV15DEC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Angle Body Polished Chrome 2TRV15ADEC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight TRV Polished Chrome 2TRV15STDEC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Horizontal Angle TRV Polished Chrome 2TRV15HIDEC 1
Decorative TRV Head Only Polished Chrome 2TRVHDDEC 1
15mm Vertical Angle TRV Polished Chrome 2TRVSL15DEC 1
15mm Straight TRV Polished Chrome 2TRVSL15STDEC 1
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE PUSHFIT TRV
10mm TRV (90° Pushfit Elbow) Polished Chrome TRVSL10DECPF90 1
10mm TRV (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Polished Chrome TRVSL10STDECPF90 1
15mm TRV (90° Pushfit Elbow) Polished Chrome TRVSL15DECPF90 1

19
  E
D
IT
IO
N
 1
253LST TRV KITS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Description Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm or ½" BSP Universal Close Coupled TRV Kit UNICCKTC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Direct Fit TRV Kit (now includes BS lockshield) DIRECTFIT 1
Replacement Capillary for CCKTC 2TRVLSTCAP 1
Extended 2.5m Capillary for CCKTC. Use with TBOE connections 1800mm radiators and above 2TRVLSTCAP2.5 1
Replacement head locating body for CCKTC 2TRVLSTHLB 1
Theft Resistant Ring 2TRVRING 1
Theft Resistant Collar 2TRVCOLLAR 1
H
E
A
TI
N
G
V
A
LV
E
S
REMOTE SENSOR REMOTE ADJUSTER
This allows the TRV head
to be fitted inside the
LST casing. The TRV valve
body must be fitted on the
bottom opposite end of the
radiator. It is NOT suitable
for top end connection. The
sensor may be positioned up
to 5 metres from the casing.
Order Code:
2TRVRSHEAD5 (5 METRE)
2TRVRSHEAD2 (2 METRE)
Suitable for TBOE or BOE
connections. The TRV
head/sensor is mounted
directly onto a wall plate
and may be fitted up to
5 metres from the emitter.
Order Code:
2TRVADJHEAD5 (5 METRE)
2TRVADJHEAD2 (2 METRE)
UNIVERSAL CLOSE COUPLED KIT*
Universal Close Coupled TRV:
1 x TRV head
1 x TRV straight body

A
C
B
E
D
A
A
B
C
D
Description Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
Remote Sensor 2m Capillary 2TRVRSHEAD2 1
Remote Sensor 5m Capillary 2TRVRSHEAD5 1
Remote Sensor 10m Capillary (special order) 2TRVRSHEAD10 1
Remote Adjuster 2m Capillary 2TRVADJHEAD2 1
Remote Adjuster 5m Capillary 2TRVADJHEAD5 1
H
E
A
TI

 1
256 RADIATOR VALVE PACKS
GENERAL INFORMATION & TECHNICAL
Our radiator valve packs provide a total radiator solution.
Included in each pack is one TRV and one lockshield
valve. There are a range of packs available depending
on individual requirements, with PETITE, pushfit and
decorative options. We also offer a selection of radiator
packs with drain off valves.
RADIATOR
VALVE PACKS
PETITE PUSHFIT PACKS
Description Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
PETITE Pushfit 10mm Radpak TRV & Lockshield in one pack (90° Pushfit Elbow) PETPAK10NPF90 10
PETITE Pushfit 10mm Radpak TRV & Lockshield Drain Off in one pack (90° Pushfit Elbow) PETPAK10NDPF90 10
TRV & LOCKSHIELD VALVE PACKS
PETITE Radpak 10mm PETITE TRV & Euro Lockshield in one pack PETPAK10N 10
PETITE Radpak 10mm PETITE TRV & Euro Lockshield Drain Off in one pack PETPAK10ND 10
PETITE Radpak 15mm PETITE TRV & Euro Lockshield in one pack PETPAK15N 10
PETITE Radpak 15mm PETITE TRV & Euro Lockshield Drain off in one pack PETPAK15ND 10
PETITE Radpak Straight 15mm PETITE TRV & Euro Lockshield in one pack PETPAK15NS 1
Radpak 10/15mm TRV 2-WAY & MATCHMASTER Lockshield in one pack RADPACK 1
DECORATIVE CHROME TRV & LOCKSHIELD VALVE PACKS
All chrome Angle PETITE TRV & Lockshield Valve Pack PETPAK15DEC 1
All chrome Straight PETITE TRV & Lockshield Valve Pack PETPAK15DECS 1
H
E
A
TI

7/
20
19
  E
D
IT
IO
N
 1
259TRV BODIES & ACCESSORIES
GENERAL SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL INFORMATION
TRV BODIES
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm or ½" BSP Vertical Angle Nickel 2TRV15AN 1
15mm or ½" BSP Horizontal Angle Nickel 2TRV15IN 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Nickel 2TRV15SN 1
15mm Standard TRV 2-WAY Body Chrome 2TRVBOC 1
15mm Standard TRV 2-WAY Body Nickel 2TRVBON 1
22mm or ¾" BSP Vertical Angle (one way flow) Nickel 2TRV22AN 1
22mm or ¾" BSP Straight (one way flow) Nickel 2TRV22SN 1
M28 TRV Body Nickel 2TRVADAP 1
ACCESSORIES
Standard TRV Head Only - 2TRVHEAD 1
PETITE TRV Head Only - PETTRVHEAD 1